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School of Public Health
Appointments, Promotion and Tenure Committee Members



Chair, APT Committee				Associate Dean for Academic Affairs	
Leena Nylander-French, Professor		Anna Maria Siega-Riz, Professor
ENVR						EPID	  	  (Ex-Officio Member)
159 Rosenau Hall					2302 McGavran-Greenberg
Phone: 6-3826					Phone: 2-8410
leena_french@unc.edu				am_siegariz@unc.edu
Term Ends: 06/30/2017				Serves “at the will” of the Dean

Member						Member
Laura Linnan, Professor				Bert Peterson, Professor
HBHE						MCH
307 Rosenau Hall					401 Rosenau Hall
Phone: 3-8044					Phone: 6-5971
linnan@email.unc.edu				herbert_peterson@unc.edu
Term Ends: 06/30/2016				Term Ends: 6/30/2017

Member						Member
Haibo Zhou, Professor				Ralph Baric, Professor
BIOS							EPID
3104-C McGavran-Greenberg			3104 MHRC
Phone: 6-3885					Phone: 6-3895
zhou@bios.unc.edu				rbaric@email.unc.edu
Term Ends: 06/30/2016				Term Ends: 06/30/2017

Member						Member
Marisa Domino, Professor			Miroslav Styblo, Professor
HPM							NUTR
1104G McGavran-Greenberg			2105-A McGavran-Greenberg	
Phone: 6-3891					Phone: 6-5721	
domino@unc.edu					Miroslav_Styblo@med.unc.edu
Term Ends: 6/30/2017				Term Ends: 6/30/18				
															
		                    						
